:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8032995

Dec 22, 2023 - 04:44 (UTC)

In epoch 251,031 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 965598 - 0.017383685 ETH®
39.27 USD

2 965599 - 0.017336237 ETH®
39.16 USD

3 965600 - 0.058396412 ETH®
131.92 USD

4 965601 - 0.017282425 ETH®
39.04 USD

S 965602 - 0.017383419 ETH®
39.27 USD

6 965603 - 0.017347055 ETH&®
39.18 USD

7 965604 - 0.017198784 ETH®
38.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8032995
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/251031
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965598
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965599
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965600
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965601
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965602
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965603
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965604

B
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=

Validator Id

965605

965606

965607

965608

965609

965610

965611

965612

965613

Validator Id

924538

Amount

- 0.017332012
39.15 USD

- 0.017324187
39.13 USD

- 0.017297846
39.07 USD

- 0.017353831
39.20 USD

- 0.017305164
39.09 USD

- 0.017371555
39.24 USD

- 0.017346777
39.18 USD

- 0.017262037
38.99 USD

- 0.017300454
39.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.041271782
93.23 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965605
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965606
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965607
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965608
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965609
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965610
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965611
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965612
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/965613
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/924538

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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